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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=4,349]:
PROBOFF How much of a problem, if any, would you say each of the following is in the country today?
[ALWAYS ASK ITEMS IN THIS ORDER ON SAME PAGE]

Major Minor Not a No
problem problem problem answer
a. People being too easily
offended by things others say
Apr 8-14, 2024 62 31 6 1
July 8-18, 2021 65 28 6 1
b. People saying things that are
very offensive to others
Apr 8-14, 2024 47 41 11 *
July 8-18, 2021 53 38 9

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 29 27 14 3 17 19

! PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.
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